
ANTIFUNGAL CREAM- angelica dahurica extractt, asiatic acid cream  
Guangzhou Mizi Biotechnology Co., LTD.
----------
84896-004 ANTIFUNGAL CREAM
Angelica Dahurica Extractt 2% 
Asiatic Acid 0.5%
antifungal
For temporary relief of minor skin irritations, itching and rashes due toeczema, insect
bites, poison ivy, poison sumac, poison oak,soaps,detergents,cosmetics, jewelry, and
for external genital, feminine and anaitching. Other uses of this product should be only
under the advice andsupervision of a doctor.
For external use only
Do not use ein the eyes e for diaper rash e if you have vaginaldischarge more than the
recommended dosage
Ask a doctor before use if e if you are pregnant or breast-feeding
Keep out of reach of childrenlf swallowed, get medical help or contact a poison Control
Center right away
Adults and children over 2 years of age Apply evenly to affected area no more than 3 to
4 times daily e Children under 2 years of age Do not use, consult a doctor

Water, Portulaca Lavender Oleracea Oil, Tea Extract, Tree Aloe Oil, Vera Eucalyptus
Extract, Leaf Licorice Oil, Clove Extract, Oil, Propylene 
Glycol, Hyaluronic Acid, ino Acid, Tripeptide, Squalane, Tocopherol, Jojoba Oil,
Pantothenic Peppermint Acid, all, Asparagus Phenoxyaethanolum. Juice, Amino Acid,
Squalane, jojoba Oil, Peppermint oil,Phenoxyaethanolum. 



ANTIFUNGAL CREAM  
angelica dahurica extractt, asiatic acid cream

Product Information
Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:84896-004

Route of Administration TOPICAL

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety
Ingredient Name Basis of

Strength Strength

ANGELICA DAHURICA ROOT (UNII: 1V63N2S972) (ANGELICA DAHURICA ROOT -
UNII:1V63N2S972)

ANGELICA DAHURICA
ROOT

0.02 g
 in 1 g

ASIATIC ACID (UNII: 9PA5A687X5) (ASIATIC ACID - UNII:9PA5A687X5) ASIATIC ACID 0.005 g
 in 1 g

Inactive Ingredients
Ingredient Name Strength

ALOE VERA LEAF (UNII: ZY81Z83H0X)  
CLOVE OIL (UNII: 578389D6D0)  
AMINO ACIDS, JOJOBA (UNII: 186X6B06ED)  
PURSLANE (UNII: M6S840WXG5)  
LAVENDER OIL (UNII: ZBP1YXW0H8)  
LICORICE (UNII: 61ZBX54883)  
PROPYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 6DC9Q167V3)  
HYALURONIC ACID (UNII: S270N0TRQY)  
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SQUALANE (UNII: GW89575KF9)  
PEPPERMINT OIL (UNII: AV092KU4JH)  
ASPARAGUS (UNII: Z1EJP3037Z)  
PANTOTHENIC ACID (UNII: 19F5HK2737)  
WATER (UNII: 059QF0KO0R)  
EUCALYPTUS OIL (UNII: 2R04ONI662)  
TRIPEPTIDE-29 (UNII: X6346H6PUM)  
TOCOPHEROL (UNII: R0ZB2556P8)  
JOJOBA OIL (UNII: 724GKU717M)  
PHENOXYETHANOL (UNII: HIE492ZZ3T)  
TEA TREE OIL (UNII: VIF565UC2G)  

Packaging
# Item Code Package Description Marketing Start

Date
Marketing End

Date
1 NDC:84896-004-

01
100 g in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination
Product 03/06/2026

Marketing Information
Marketing
Category

Application Number or Monograph
Citation

Marketing Start
Date

Marketing End
Date

OTC Monograph Drug M005 03/06/2026

Labeler - Guangzhou Mizi Biotechnology Co., LTD. (418001649)

Establishment
Name Address ID/FEI Business Operations

Guangzhou Mizi Biotechnology Co., LTD. 418001649 manufacture(84896-004)
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